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Bus 39 Waterloo - Braine-l'Alleud - Ottignies - Lln Go to website

Direction
Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 4 — Waterloo 
Place de la Gare

33 stops

Open route schedule

Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 4

Louvain-LA-Neuve Parc d'Affaires (Bd Baudouin Ier)

Ottignies Gare - Quai 6

Ottignies Av. des Combattants

Ottignies Eglise (Av. Roi Albert)

Ottignies Avenue Reine Fabiola

Mousty Rue Coquerée

Ceroux Quatre Bras (Grand'Rue)

Lasne Village (rue de la Lasne)

Lasne Champ des Vignes

Ohain Place Communale

Ohain Messager (Rue du Try Bara)

Ohain Monument

Ransbeck Place

Ransbeck Square du Coq

Waterloo Gros du Général

Waterloo Drève Richelle

Waterloo Vert Coucou

Waterloo Chemin Sainte-Anne

Waterloo Mont-Saint-Jean (Ch. de Louvain)

Waterloo Avenue Sir Walter Scott

Route schedule
Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 4 — Waterloo 
Place de la Gare

Monday 05:56-18:48

Tuesday 05:56-18:48

Wednesday 05:56-18:48

Thursday 05:56-18:48

Friday 05:56-18:48

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 4

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-39-855936853-191741618
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-39-855936853-191741618
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-39-855936853-191741618


Braine-L'Alleud Côté du Collège

Braine-L'Alleud Route de Mont-Saint-Jean

Braine-L'Alleud Vallée Bailly

Braine-L'Alleud Gare - Quai 4

Braine-L'Alleud La Chapelle

Braine-L'Alleud Mont-Saint-Pont (Ch. d'Alsemberg)

Waterloo Calvaire

Waterloo Clos des Roses

Waterloo Boulevard de la Cense

Waterloo Maison Communale

Waterloo Athénée

Waterloo Place de la Gare



Direction
Waterloo Place de la Gare — Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare 
d'Autobus - Quai 4

35 stops

Open route schedule

Waterloo Place de la Gare

Waterloo Athénée

Waterloo Maison Communale

Waterloo Boulevard de la Cense

Waterloo Clos des Roses

Waterloo Calvaire

Braine-L'Alleud Mont-Saint-Pont (Ch. d'Alsemberg)

Braine-L'Alleud La Chapelle

Braine-L'Alleud Rue Jean Volders

Braine-L'Alleud Cimetière

Braine-L'Alleud Gare - Quai 4

Braine-L'Alleud Vallée Bailly

Braine-L'Alleud Route de Mont-Saint-Jean

Braine-L'Alleud Côté du Collège

Braine-L'Alleud Avenue Victor Hugo

Waterloo Mont-Saint-Jean (Ch. de Louvain)

Waterloo Chemin Sainte-Anne

Waterloo Vert Coucou

Waterloo Drève Richelle

Waterloo Gros du Général

Ransbeck Square du Coq

Ransbeck Place

Ohain Monument

Ohain Messager (Rue du Try Bara)

Route schedule
Waterloo Place de la Gare — Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare 
d'Autobus - Quai 4

Monday 06:16-18:30

Tuesday 06:16-18:30

Wednesday 06:16-18:30

Thursday 06:16-18:30

Friday 06:16-18:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Waterloo Place de la Gare

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
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Ohain Place Communale

Lasne Champ des Vignes

Lasne Village (rue de la Lasne)

Ceroux Quatre Bras (Grand'Rue)

Mousty Rue Coquerée

Ottignies Avenue Reine Fabiola

Ottignies Eglise (Av. Roi Albert)

Ottignies Av. des Combattants

Ottignies Gare - Quai 6

Louvain-LA-Neuve Parc d'Affaires (Bd Baudouin Ier)

Louvain-LA-Neuve Gare d'Autobus - Quai 4

39 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brussels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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